Gulltibbeliste

Hanner

1 Hairbandit's Fabian

2 Ursus Sengge

3 Ki-po Ziis Levi

4 Kyi-m-byang Jetsun Bilbo

5 Ki-po Ziis Pablo Of Darkness

6 Kuai Le Gou's Knight Rowley

7 Ki-po Ziis Qong Qyrre

8 Ki-po Ziis Justdo It

9 CiNiTag-Tu F'Rinchen Lamleh

Tisper
1 TiLa Shu You Keep Me Safe
2 Amazing Chiwa Lakshmi
3 Ki-po Ziis Lydia
4 Myklegardens Be-My Minda
5 LITOMADA's Excelent Sofie
6 Ki-po Ziis Philippa Of Royalty
6 Terlianzo Alli One
8 Lamlux Yeshi
9 Hairbandit's Flora

Veteraner
Hanner
Kyi-m-byang Jetsun Bilbo

-

Veteraner

Tisper

LITOMADA's Excelent Sofie
Terlianzo Alli One

N =

Valper
Hanner

Valper
Tisper
Zik-Zak™ s Happy Camper

2024

Nr

NO51878/22
CMKU/TT/1783/19
NO30009/20
NO48100/15
NO55745/22
SE54946/2022
NO35214/23
NO37907/18
SLRTT001211

Nr
VDH/KTRZB22TT0140
DK11969/2022
NO30008/20
NO34811/22
NO45320/14
NO55744/22
SE12774/2015
DK13353/2021
NO51875/22

NO48100/15

NO45320/14
SE12774/2015

NO51637/23

30.04.2024

Eier

Marcelo Correa Gatica

Rita W Andrassen / Lill Syversen
Heidi Tetlie Solheim

Rita Rognli Theodorsen

Eva Hystad / Pal Hystad

Sol Dus

Heidi Tetlie Solheim

Eva Hystad

Rita Jansen

Eier

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Astrid Dagny Jaegtvik

Rita Rognli Theodorsen

Vidar Bryhn

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Kate Hofsay / Ole Hofsgy

Selvi Irene Evensen

May Sylvi Reiersen

Mette Kristine Nystad

Rita Rognli Theodorsen

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Selvi Irene Evensen

Geril Eide Martinsen

17

14

13
13

19

14
13

13

26

10

15

13

Resultat
36
23
21
18
17
13
11

Resultat
34
29
17
16
14
13
13
11
10

19

14
13

10



